DELHI POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL
B-4, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI - 110029

DATE SHEET - PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - I
FOR CLASSES VI-VIII (ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25)

DATE DAY VI viI Vi
04-07-2024 | Thursday | Hindi English Science
11-07-2024 | Thursday | Sanskrit Social Science Mathematics
15-07-2024 | Monday | Mathematics Hindi English
18-07-2024 | Thursday | Social Science | Mathematics Sanskrit
22-07-2024 | Monday | Science Sanskrit Social Science
25-07-2024 | Thursday | English Science Hindi

DATE SHEET — MID TERM
CLASSES - X & XII (ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25)

DATE DAY X XII
03-07-2024 | Wednesday | Social Science Physics/Business Studies/Pol. Science
05-07-2024 | Friday English Physical Education
08-07-2024 | Monday Mathematics Chemistry/Accountancy/Geography
10-07-2024 | Wednesday | Hindi/Sanskrit English
12-07-2024 | Friday Science Mathematics/Info. Practice/Psychology
15-07-2024 | Monday Physical Activity Biolognyconomicsﬂ-[indifCompm:r

Trainer Science/Painting
16-07-2024 | Tuesday Painting/Music Music

Principal/Manager




